
Guilford County Inspectors 
 

Barnes, Jonathan 

William H. Lock and Associates, Inc 

P.O. Box 49571, Greensboro, NC 27419 

336-632-9088 

Jcbarnes@whlock.com 

www.whlock.com 

 

 
Bost, Mark 

N.C. Forest Service 

304 Old Hargrave Road, Lexington, NC 27295 

919-545-4499 

mark.bost@ncagr.gov 

www.ncforestservice.gov 

 

Broadwell, Jarratt 

GFR Forestry Consultants 

2416 Indore Road, Fuquay Varina, NC 27526 

919-623-4536 

jbroadwell@gfrforestry.com 

 

 

 
Harris, Michael 

Canfor Southern Pine 

307 Buckingham Drive, Mebane, NC 27302 

336-213-2659 

mharris8@triad.rr.com 

www.canfor.com 

 

Isom, Jeremy 

GFR Forestry Consultants, PLLC 

P.O. Box 488, Lillington, NC 27546-0488 

919-356-8938 

jisom@gfrforestry.com 

 

 

 
Lock, William 

William H. Lock & Associates Inc 

P.O. Box 49571, Greensboro, NC 27419 

336-632-9088 

whlock@whlock.com 

www.whlock.com 

 

Mead, Philip 

Henderson Forestry Consultants, P.A. 

919 S. Cox Street, Suite A1, Asheboro, NC 27203 

336-653-8839 

phil@hfcforestry.com 

 

 

 
Norman, Travis 

Green Assets, Inc. 

775 Spartan Boulevard, Suite 200, Spartanburg, SC 29301 

910-515-6295 

travis.norman1989@gmail.com 

 

 

Paris, Dakota 

N.C. Forest Service 

P.O. Box 220, Pinnacle, NC 27043 

336-479-3190 

dakota.paris@ncagr.gov 

www.ncforestservice.gov 

 

 
Pruett, Jim 

LP Corporation 

870 Red Hill Road, Cameron, NC 28326 

910-783-6277 

jim.pruett@lpcorp.com 

www.lpcorp.com 

 

Smith, Noah 

Forestland Consultants 

315 Hidden Acres Drive, Ronda, NC 28670 

336-366-0540 

nms0036@mix.wvu.edu 

 

 

 
Tugwell, Jerry 

Tugwell Consulting Forestry, PA 

P.O. Box 128, Asheboro, NC 27204 

336-953-2063 

jtugwell@tugwellforestry.com 

www.tugwellforestry.com 

 

Tuschak, Luke 

Piedmont Forestry Consultants 

924 Happy Hill Road, Lexington, NC 27295 

336-312-8697 

luketuschak@yahoo.com 

www.piedmontforestry.com 

  


